Departments/Others/1/25-26/ET/1054[AMC of FIRMS SMF RE Onsite Dev]) invited on the 
MSTC website (https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn) on February 24, 2026, for the 
captioned work. 

In this connection, it is hereby informed that the EMD amount specified on pages 11, 19, 20, 
33, and 37 of the Tender Document shall be read as ₹1,02,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Two 
Thousand only) as mentioned at 2nd page. All other terms and conditions stipulated in the 
tender document remain unchanged.